Contributor

MTE LOGISTIX MANAGEMENT
INC

HARMS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP
LTD

TAMARACK ACQUISITION
CORP

DAVIS AUTO GROUP LTD.
J.M. WOOD INVESTMENTS LTD

SPRAY LAKE SAWMILLS (1980)
LTD

SPRAY LAKE SAWMILLS (1980)
LTD

SPRAY LAKE SAWMILLS (1980) LTD Total:

CMP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED
PARTNERSHIP

WILLIAM SIEBENS
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.

GRAFTON ASSET
MANAGEMENT

MDC PROPERTY SERVICES
LTD

STANLEY MILNER
GRAHAM GROUP LTD
GRAHAM GROUP LTD

1572298 ALBERTA LTD

BRIAN FERGUSON

EDGE WIRELINE INC.

HOWARD CRONE

MATTHEW BRISTER

ROBERT HARRIS

TARA OILFIELD SERVICES LTD.
991127 ALBERTALTD

991127 ALBERTA LTD

DAYTONA HOMES
DAYTONA HOMES

0946363 BC LTD
570254 ALBERTALTD
ADAMS RANCH LTD
CANOE FINANCIAL

Report Date: 2024-03-28

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Shaping Alberta's Future

Location

EDMONTON

EDMONTON

CALGARY

LETHBRIDGE
BLACKFALDS
COCHRANE

COCHRANE

CALGARY

CALAHOO
CALGARY
CALGARY

CALGARY

EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY

GRAHAM GROUP LTD Total:

RED DEER
CALGARY
RED DEER
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
DIDSBURY
TABER
TABER

991127 ALBERTA LTD Total:

EDMONTON
EDMONTON

DAYTONA HOMES Total:

SYLVAN LAKE
TABER
STRATHMORE
CALGARY
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Valued Cash Total
$50,000.00 $50,000.00
$40,000.00 $40,000.00
$40,000.00 $40,000.00
$35,000.00 $35,000.00
$34,000.00 $34,000.00
$30,000.00

$283.50

$30,283.50
$30,000.00 $30,000.00
$30,000.00 $30,000.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$25,000.00 $25,000.00
$20,000.00

$759.15

$20,759.15
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$20,000.00 $20,000.00
$10,000.00

$2,600.00

$12,600.00
$10,000.00

$900.00

$10,900.00
$10,000.00 $10,000.00
$10,000.00 $10,000.00
$10,000.00 $10,000.00
$10,000.00 $10,000.00

Data effective date: 2019-03-28



Contributor

CARDINAL ENERGY LTD.
CHESTER MJOLSNESS
JOG CAPITAL CORP

MORRISON HOMES (CALGARY)
LTD

MURRAY K MULLEN
RISING STAR RESOURCES LTD

RYAN TORRIE PROFESSIONAL
CORP

SLM SPUD FARMS LTD
SOUTH CENTRE VOLKSWAGEN

STANLEY A CHURCH
PROFESSIONAL CORP

SUMMET MOTORS
TOUCHSTONE HOLDINGS LTD
UNITED COMMUNITIES LP
VALENTINE VOLVO
1176943 ALBERTA LTD
1208413 ALBERTA LTD
1767449 ALBERTALTD
1908110 ALBERTA LTD
1965135 ALBERTA LTD.
564967 ALBERTA LTD
743263 ALBERTA LIMITED
BIG M FORD LINCOLN LTD

BIG ROCK CHRYSLER DODGE
JEEP RAM (2016) LTD

BRASSO NISSAN LTD.
BRENT BUCHANAN

BRIDGE CITY CHRYSLER
DODGE JEEP

CHARLESGLEN TOYOTA
COLLEGE PARK MOTORS

CROWFOOT DODGE
CHRYSLER INC

DUCHARME MOTORS LTD
DUNLOP FORD SALES LTD

EASTSIDE DODGE CHRYSLER
LTD.

EASTSIDE KIA
EDWARDS GARAGE LTD
FOURLANE FORD SALES LTD

Report Date: 2024-03-28

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Shaping Alberta's Future

Location

CALGARY
COCHRANE
CALGARY
CALGARY

MILLARVILLE
CALGARY
TABER

TABER
CALGARY
CALGARY

TABER
EDMONTON
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY

RED DEER
SHERWOOD PARK
LETHBRIDGE
LEDUC
EDMONTON
COCHRANE
MEDICINE HAT
HINTON

CALGARY
EDMONTON
LETHBRIDGE

CALGARY
VERMILION
CALGARY

BONNYVILLE
LETHBRIDGE
CALGARY

CALGARY

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE

INNISFAIL
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Valued

Cash

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Total

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Data effective date: 2019-03-28



Contributor

GATEWAY MOTORS
(EDMONTON) LTD

GEOFF WILLIAMS

GREAT ELEPHANT & RABBIT
TRADING COMPANY

HARTLAND FORD SALES INC
HIGH RIVER FORD SALES INC
HILDEBRAND MOTORS LTD
HYUNDAI SOUTH TRAIL

KIA RED DEER

KIP SCOTT GMC CADILLAC
BUICK

LAMB FORD SALES LTD.
CAMROSE

LETHBRIDGE MITSUBISHI
LETHBRIDGE TOYOTA
MEDICINE HAT NISSAN
MELP LTD

MERCEDES-BENZ COUNTRY
HILLS

MERCEDES-BENZ DOWNTOWN
CALGARY

MERCEDES-BENZ EDMONTON
WEST

NEIL MACKENZIE
NES MULTISTAGE
NOR-LAN CHRYSLER INC

NORTHSIDE LETHBRIDGE
DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP LTD

NORTHWEST ACURA
NUMEDAHL INVESTMENTS LTD
PETER STALENHOEF
PRECISION HYUNDAI

R ROY BERWIN

RAINBOW FORD SALES INC

RODERICK J MACLEAN
PROFESSIONAL
CORPORATION

ROYAL OAK NISSAN LTD

SHAGANAPPI MOTORS (1976)
LTD

SHERWOOD FORD

SHERWOOD PARK DODGE
CHRYSLER JEEP LTD

Report Date: 2024-03-28

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Shaping Alberta's Future

Location

EDMONTON

CALGARY
CALGARY

FORT SASKATCHEWAN
HIGH RIVER

OLDS

CALGARY

RED DEER

RED DEER

CAMROSE

LETHBRIDGE
LETHBRIDGE
MEDICINE HAT
OLDS
CALGARY

CALGARY

EDMONTON

CALGARY
CALGARY
GRANDE PRAIRIE
LETHBRIDGE

CALGARY
CALGARY
SHERWOOD PARK
CALGARY

TABER

ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE

EDMONTON

CALGARY

CALGARY

SHERWOOD PARK
SHERWOOD PARK
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Valued Cash

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Total

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

$5,000.00
$5,000.00

Data effective date: 2019-03-28



Contributor

SILVERHILL MOTORS LTD

SILVERWOOD MOTOR
PRODUCTS LTD

SOUTH TRAIL CHRYSLER
DODGE JEEP RAM FIAT

SOUTHSIDE PLYMOUTH
CHRYSLERLTD

ST ALBERT CHRYSLER DODGE
JEEP RAMLTD

STAMPEDE TOYOTA
SUBARU CITY
SUNDANCE MAZDA
T & T HONDA

TITANIUM TUBING
TECHNOLOGY LTD

TRIPLE R AUTO LTD

UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN
SALES LTD

VARSITY CHRYSLER DODGE
JEEP RAM LTD

W4 ENTERPRISES LTD.
WESTRIDGE BUICK GMC

WHITECAP CHEVROLET BUICK
GMC

WINDSOR MOTORS (1975) LTD
XTOWN MOTORS LP

ZENDER FORD

T MARSHALL SADD

BRIAN SCHMIDT

BRIAN SCHMIDT

HUNTER MOTORS LTD
NBC TECHNOLOGIES INC

HIGH COUNTRY CHEVROLET
BUICK GMC LTD

INTERRA ENERGY SERVICES
LTD

WADE DOWNER
ELIZABETH REYNOLDS
KENNETH B CRUIKSHANK

MCDONALD CHEVROLET BUICK
GMC LTD

MCDONALD NISSAN
MOORE PIPE (2015) INC

Report Date: 2024-03-28

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Shaping Alberta's Future

Location Valued Cash Total
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
LLOYDMINSTER $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
RED DEER $5,000.00 $5,000.00
ST. ALBERT $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
EDMONTON $5,000.00 $5,000.00
EDMONTON $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
LLOYDMINSTER $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
CALGARY $5,000.00 $5,000.00
DE WINTON $5,000.00 $5,000.00
LLOYDMINSTER $5,000.00 $5,000.00
SLAVE LAKE $5,000.00 $5,000.00
GRANDE PRAIRIE $5,000.00 $5,000.00
EDMONTON $5,000.00 $5,000.00
SPRUCE GROVE $5,000.00 $5,000.00
EDMONTON $4,514.85 $4,514.85
CALGARY $2,300.00
CALGARY $2,001.74

BRIAN SCHMIDT Total: $4,301.74
ATHABASCA $4,000.00 $4,000.00
CALGARY $4,000.00 $4,000.00
HIGH RIVER $3,000.00 $3,000.00
CALGARY $3,000.00 $3,000.00
CANMORE $3,000.00 $3,000.00
EDMONTON $2,500.00 $2,500.00
CALGARY $2,500.00 $2,500.00
TABER $2,500.00 $2,500.00
LETHBRIDGE $2,500.00 $2,500.00
NISKU $2,500.00 $2,500.00
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Contributor

OLSON MANAGEMENT LTD

STATESMAN GROUP OF
COMPANIES

ADVANCE FLOORING
BRUCE M MCPHERSON
BRUNO MASTROPRIMIANO
CAMERON NAQVI

JEREMY FEARNLEY
STEPHEN NIKIFORUK

GRANDE PRAIRIE HONDA &
POWER SPORTS

LONGBOW CAPITAL INC.
GREG CHRISTENSON

BELLSTAR HOTELS &
RESORTS LTD

CANYON PLUMBING &
HEATING LTD

DAVE CHRISTENSEN

DRILL ON TARGET
DIRECTIONAL SERVICES INC

EXCALIBUR DRILLING LTD
KIA COLD LAKE

MARTIN LAMBERT
PATRICK LA FORGE
PERRY MCPHERSON
ROBERT LLOYD

SHANE JONKER
TOURIGNY MANAGEMENT LTD
KEN WAGNER

PAT POWELL

STAN GRAD

JILL ANGEVINE

SHARON SIEBENS
2031327 ALBERTA LTD
691821 ALBERTALTD

BEN FLEGEL

CAN-KOR LIGHTING LTD
DAVID TOUGAS
DESIGNERS EDGE

DIVINE HARDWOOD FLOORING
LTD

KELLY URBAN LAND
ECONOMICS INC.

Report Date: 2024-03-28

POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED

January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Location

EDMONTON
CALGARY

CALGARY
ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
EDMONTON
CALGARY

Shaping Alberta's Future
Valued

$2,500.00
$2,110.00

GRANDE PRAIRIE

CALGARY
EDMONTON
CALGARY

CALGARY

CALGARY
CALGARY

BROOKS
COLD LAKE
CALGARY
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON

$1,179.56
$1,062.75

DEAD MAN'S FLATS

CALGARY

HERITAGE POINTE

COCHRANE
AIRDRIE
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
CALGARY
ST. ALBERT
CALGARY

$866.67
$866.67
$866.67
$837.08
$837.08

ROCKY VIEW COUNTY

EDMONTON
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Cash

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

Total

$2,500.00
$2,110.00

$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$2,000.00
$1,500.00

$1,179.56
$1,062.75
$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$866.67
$866.67
$866.67
$837.08
$837.08
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00

Data effective date: 2019-03-28



POLITICAL THIRD PARTY ADVERTISER
REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS - AS SUBMITTED
January 1, 2018 to December 31, 2018

Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor Location Valued Cash Total
LORI SCHMIDT EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
MR PLYWOOD LTD EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
NEARCTIC PROPERTY GROUP EDMONTON $500.00 $500.00
ROCKY MOUNTAIN LAND & CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
ENERGY CONSULTING INC
SCOTT REIMOND CALGARY $500.00 $500.00
DON TOUGAS ST. ALBERT $450.00 $450.00
DEAN HOFFMAN EDMONTON $400.00 $400.00
RYAN THOMPSON CALGARY $300.00 $300.00
ALEX BAUM COCHRANE $283.50 $283.50
ATLAS DEVELOPMENT CALGARY $267.94 $267.94
CORPORATION

Contributions $250.00 and under: $2,829.60

Contributions over $250.00:  $1,196,687.16

Grand Total:  $1,199,516.76
The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections
Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in

the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the
completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.
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