

Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
MTE LOGISTIX MANAGEMENT INC	EDMONTON		\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
HARMS AUTOMOTIVE GROUP LTD	EDMONTON		\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
TAMARACK ACQUISITION CORP	CALGARY		\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
DAVIS AUTO GROUP LTD.	LETHBRIDGE		\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
J.M. WOOD INVESTMENTS LTD	BLACKFALDS		\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00
SPRAY LAKE SAWMILLS (1980) LTD	COCHRANE		\$30,000.00	
SPRAY LAKE SAWMILLS (1980) LTD	COCHRANE	\$283.50		
SPRAY L	AKE SAWMILLS (1980) LTD Total:			\$30,283.50
CMP AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	CALGARY		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
WILLIAM SIEBENS	CALAHOO		\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
CALFRAC WELL SERVICES LTD.	CALGARY		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
GRAFTON ASSET MANAGEMENT	CALGARY		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
MDC PROPERTY SERVICES LTD	CALGARY		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
STANLEY MILNER	EDMONTON		\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
GRAHAM GROUP LTD	CALGARY		\$20,000.00	
GRAHAM GROUP LTD	CALGARY	\$759.15		
	GRAHAM GROUP LTD Total:			\$20,759.15
1572298 ALBERTA LTD	RED DEER		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
BRIAN FERGUSON	CALGARY		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
EDGE WIRELINE INC.	RED DEER		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
HOWARD CRONE	CALGARY		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
MATTHEW BRISTER	CALGARY		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
ROBERT HARRIS	CALGARY		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
TARA OILFIELD SERVICES LTD.	DIDSBURY		\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
991127 ALBERTA LTD	TABER		\$10,000.00	
991127 ALBERTA LTD	TABER	\$2,600.00		
	991127 ALBERTA LTD Total:			\$12,600.00
DAYTONA HOMES	EDMONTON		\$10,000.00	
DAYTONA HOMES	EDMONTON	\$900.00		
	DAYTONA HOMES Total:			\$10,900.00
0946363 BC LTD	SYLVAN LAKE		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
570254 ALBERTA LTD	TABER		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
ADAMS RANCH LTD	STRATHMORE		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CANOE FINANCIAL	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00

Report Date: **2024-03-28** Page: 1 of 6 Data effective date: **2019-03-28**



Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
CARDINAL ENERGY LTD.	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
CHESTER MJOLSNESS	COCHRANE		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
JOG CAPITAL CORP	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
MORRISON HOMES (CALGARY) LTD	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
MURRAY K MULLEN	MILLARVILLE		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
RISING STAR RESOURCES LTD	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
RYAN TORRIE PROFESSIONAL CORP	TABER		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SLM SPUD FARMS LTD	TABER		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SOUTH CENTRE VOLKSWAGEN	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
STANLEY A CHURCH PROFESSIONAL CORP	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
SUMMET MOTORS	TABER		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
TOUCHSTONE HOLDINGS LTD	EDMONTON		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
UNITED COMMUNITIES LP	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
VALENTINE VOLVO	CALGARY		\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
1176943 ALBERTA LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1208413 ALBERTA LTD	RED DEER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1767449 ALBERTA LTD	SHERWOOD PARK		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1908110 ALBERTA LTD	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
1965135 ALBERTA LTD.	LEDUC		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
564967 ALBERTA LTD	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
743263 ALBERTA LIMITED	COCHRANE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
BIG M FORD LINCOLN LTD	MEDICINE HAT		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
BIG ROCK CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM (2016) LTD	HINTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
BRASSO NISSAN LTD.	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
BRENT BUCHANAN	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
BRIDGE CITY CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
CHARLESGLEN TOYOTA	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
COLLEGE PARK MOTORS	VERMILION		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
CROWFOOT DODGE CHRYSLER INC	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
DUCHARME MOTORS LTD	BONNYVILLE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
DUNLOP FORD SALES LTD	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
EASTSIDE DODGE CHRYSLER LTD.	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
EASTSIDE KIA	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
EDWARDS GARAGE LTD	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
FOURLANE FORD SALES LTD	INNISFAIL		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Report Date: **2024-03-28** Page: 2 of 6 Data effective date: **2019-03-28**



Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
GATEWAY MOTORS (EDMONTON) LTD	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
GEOFF WILLIAMS	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
GREAT ELEPHANT & RABBIT TRADING COMPANY	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
HARTLAND FORD SALES INC	FORT SASKATCHEWAN		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
HIGH RIVER FORD SALES INC	HIGH RIVER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
HILDEBRAND MOTORS LTD	OLDS		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
HYUNDAI SOUTH TRAIL	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
KIA RED DEER	RED DEER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
KIP SCOTT GMC CADILLAC BUICK	RED DEER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
LAMB FORD SALES LTD. CAMROSE	CAMROSE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
LETHBRIDGE MITSUBISHI	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
LETHBRIDGE TOYOTA	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
MEDICINE HAT NISSAN	MEDICINE HAT		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
MELP LTD	OLDS		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
MERCEDES-BENZ COUNTRY HILLS	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
MERCEDES-BENZ DOWNTOWN CALGARY	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
MERCEDES-BENZ EDMONTON WEST	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NEIL MACKENZIE	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NES MULTISTAGE	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NOR-LAN CHRYSLER INC	GRANDE PRAIRIE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NORTHSIDE LETHBRIDGE DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP LTD	LETHBRIDGE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NORTHWEST ACURA	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
NUMEDAHL INVESTMENTS LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
PETER STALENHOEF	SHERWOOD PARK		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
PRECISION HYUNDAI	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
R ROY BERWIN	TABER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
RAINBOW FORD SALES INC	ROCKY MOUNTAIN HOUSE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
RODERICK J MACLEAN PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ROYAL OAK NISSAN LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SHAGANAPPI MOTORS (1976) LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SHERWOOD FORD	SHERWOOD PARK		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SHERWOOD PARK DODGE CHRYSLER JEEP LTD	SHERWOOD PARK		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00

Report Date: **2024-03-28** Page: 3 of 6 Data effective date: **2019-03-28**



Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
SILVERHILL MOTORS LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SILVERWOOD MOTOR PRODUCTS LTD	LLOYDMINSTER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SOUTH TRAIL CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM FIAT	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SOUTHSIDE PLYMOUTH CHRYSLER LTD	RED DEER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ST ALBERT CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM LTD	ST. ALBERT		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
STAMPEDE TOYOTA	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBARU CITY	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUNDANCE MAZDA	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
T & T HONDA	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TITANIUM TUBING TECHNOLOGY LTD	LLOYDMINSTER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
TRIPLE R AUTO LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
UNIVERSAL FORD LINCOLN SALES LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
VARSITY CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM LTD	CALGARY		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
W4 ENTERPRISES LTD.	DE WINTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
WESTRIDGE BUICK GMC	LLOYDMINSTER		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
WHITECAP CHEVROLET BUICK GMC	SLAVE LAKE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
WINDSOR MOTORS (1975) LTD	GRANDE PRAIRIE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
XTOWN MOTORS LP	EDMONTON		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
ZENDER FORD	SPRUCE GROVE		\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
T MARSHALL SADD	EDMONTON	\$4,514.85		\$4,514.85
BRIAN SCHMIDT	CALGARY		\$2,300.00	
BRIAN SCHMIDT	CALGARY	\$2,001.74		
	BRIAN SCHMIDT Total:			\$4,301.74
HUNTER MOTORS LTD	ATHABASCA		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
NBC TECHNOLOGIES INC	CALGARY		\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
HIGH COUNTRY CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD	HIGH RIVER		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
INTERRA ENERGY SERVICES LTD	CALGARY		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
WADE DOWNER	CANMORE		\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
ELIZABETH REYNOLDS	EDMONTON		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
KENNETH B CRUIKSHANK	CALGARY		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
MCDONALD CHEVROLET BUICK GMC LTD	TABER		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
MCDONALD NISSAN	LETHBRIDGE		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
MOORE PIPE (2015) INC	NISKU		\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00

Report Date: **2024-03-28** Page: 4 of 6 Data effective date: **2019-03-28**



Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
OLSON MANAGEMENT LTD	EDMONTON	\$2,500.00		\$2,500.00
STATESMAN GROUP OF COMPANIES	CALGARY	\$2,110.00		\$2,110.00
ADVANCE FLOORING	CALGARY		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
BRUCE M MCPHERSON	ST. ALBERT		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
BRUNO MASTROPRIMIANO	EDMONTON		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
CAMERON NAQVI	EDMONTON		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
JEREMY FEARNLEY	EDMONTON		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
STEPHEN NIKIFORUK	CALGARY		\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
GRANDE PRAIRIE HONDA & POWER SPORTS	GRANDE PRAIRIE		\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
LONGBOW CAPITAL INC.	CALGARY	\$1,179.56		\$1,179.56
GREG CHRISTENSON	EDMONTON	\$1,062.75		\$1,062.75
BELLSTAR HOTELS & RESORTS LTD	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
CANYON PLUMBING & HEATING LTD	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
DAVE CHRISTENSEN	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
DRILL ON TARGET DIRECTIONAL SERVICES INC	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
EXCALIBUR DRILLING LTD	BROOKS		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
KIA COLD LAKE	COLD LAKE		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
MARTIN LAMBERT	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
PATRICK LA FORGE	EDMONTON		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
PERRY MCPHERSON	ST. ALBERT		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
ROBERT LLOYD	EDMONTON		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
SHANE JONKER	DEAD MAN'S FLATS		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
TOURIGNY MANAGEMENT LTD	CALGARY		\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
KEN WAGNER	HERITAGE POINTE	\$866.67		\$866.67
PAT POWELL	COCHRANE	\$866.67		\$866.67
STAN GRAD	AIRDRIE	\$866.67		\$866.67
JILL ANGEVINE	CALGARY	\$837.08		\$837.08
SHARON SIEBENS	CALGARY	\$837.08		\$837.08
2031327 ALBERTA LTD	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
691821 ALBERTA LTD	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
BEN FLEGEL	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
CAN-KOR LIGHTING LTD	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
DAVID TOUGAS	ST. ALBERT		\$500.00	\$500.00
DESIGNERS EDGE	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
DIVINE HARDWOOD FLOORING LTD	ROCKY VIEW COUNTY		\$500.00	\$500.00
KELLY URBAN LAND ECONOMICS INC.	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00

Report Date: **2024-03-28** Page: 5 of 6 Data effective date: **2019-03-28**



Shaping Alberta's Future

Contributor	Location	Valued	Cash	Total
LORI SCHMIDT	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
MR PLYWOOD LTD	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
NEARCTIC PROPERTY GROUP	EDMONTON		\$500.00	\$500.00
ROCKY MOUNTAIN LAND & ENERGY CONSULTING INC	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
SCOTT REIMOND	CALGARY		\$500.00	\$500.00
DON TOUGAS	ST. ALBERT		\$450.00	\$450.00
DEAN HOFFMAN	EDMONTON		\$400.00	\$400.00
RYAN THOMPSON	CALGARY		\$300.00	\$300.00
ALEX BAUM	COCHRANE	\$283.50		\$283.50
ATLAS DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION	CALGARY	\$267.94		\$267.94

Contributions \$250.00 and under: \$2,829.60

Contributions over \$250.00: \$1,196,687.16

Grand Total: \$1,199,516.76

The contribution data is provided by the third party advertiser through reporting and disclosure to Elections Alberta. The information is published for general information purposes only, is unaudited and is presented in the format provided by the political entity. Elections Alberta does not make any warranties about the completeness, reliability and accuracy of this information.

Report Date: 2024-03-28 Page: 6 of 6 Data effective date: 2019-03-28